8/18/17
TIME 17:00

ONE PAGE FIELD LIST - BY

CHAMPIONS

TOURNAMENT - Shaw Charity Classic

10. Prior Year Schwab Cup Poin
1  Montgomerie, Colin

Goydos, Paul

McCarron, Scott

Curant, Joe

Jimenez, Miguel Angel

Austin, Woody

Suthertand, Kevin

Pernice Jr., Tom

Waldorf, Duffy

10 Sauers, Gene

11 Haas. Jay

12 Dunlap, Scott

13 Byrum, Tom

14 Garwood, Doug

15 Parnevik, Jesper

16 Browne, Olin

i7  Andrade, Billy

18 Allen, Michael

19 Jobe, Brandt

20 Triplett, Kirk

21 Frost. David

22 Mediate, Rocco

23 Teledo, Esteban

24 Sluman, Jeff

25 Short, Jr., Wes

26 Bryant, Bart

27 Maggert, Jeff

28 Funk, Fred

29 Goodes, Mike

30 Broadhurst, Paul

31 Sindelar. Joey

32 Armour III, Tommy

33 Smith, Jerry

34 Franco, Carlos

35 Day, Glen

36 Dawson, Marco
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25. PGA TOUR Points List

30. Top 10 A1l Time Money List
1749 Kelly, Jerry
2/50 Verplank, Scott
3/51 Hoch, Scott
A4/52 Estes, Bob
5/53 Ames, Stephen
6/54 Mayfair, Billy
7/55 Flesch, Steve
8/56 Tway, Bob
G/57 Janzen, lLee

10/58 Huston, Jchn

35. PGA Tour Victories (50-51)
1/59 O0Olazabal, Jose Maria
2/60 Bradley, Michae!

36. Grandfathered Career Victo
1/61 Hamilton, Todd
2/62 Parry, Craig

40. National Qualifying {1-5)
1/63 Parel, Scott
2/64 Price, Pnillip
3/65 Gage, Bobby
4/66 Quinn, Fran
5/67 Kendall, Skip

52. tvent Qualifiers (4)
1/68 Event Qualifiers (4)
2/69 Event Qualifiers (4)
3/70 Event Qualifiers (4)
4/71 Event Qualifiers (4)

60. Sponsor - Unresricted
1772 Rutledge, Jim
2/13 Van de Velde, Jean

63. Sponsor-Restricted Vet .Mbr

1/37 Singh. Vijay

2/38 Couples, Fred

3739 Faldo, Nick

4/40 0O'Meara, Mark

5/41 Pavin, Corey

6/42 Toms, David

7/43 Calcavecchia, Mark
8744 Stadler, Craig

26. Champions Tour Points List

1/45 Roberts, Loren
2/46 Perry, Kenny
3/47 Gilder, Bob
4748 Jenkins, Tom

/74 Blake, Jay Don
2/75 Simpson, Scott
3/76 Spittle, Red

110. Prior Year Schwab Cup/Mon
1/77 Wood, Wiliie
2/78 Mize, Larry

ALTERNATES
1/79 Carter. Jim
2/80 Brooks, Mark
3/81 Pate, Steve
4/82 Glasson, Bill
5/83 Forsman, Dan

T0O

6/84
7/85
8786
9/87
10/88
11/89
12/90
13/91
14/92
15793
16/94
17/95
18/96
19/97
20/98
21799
227100
23/101
247102
25/103
26/104
27/105
28/108
29/107
30/108
31/109
32/110
337111
34/112
35/113
36/114
37/115
38/116
39/117
40/118
41/119
427120
43/121
447122
457123
46/124
477125

RANK
UR

Purtzer, Tom
McCallister, Blaine
Green, Ken
Edwards, Danny
Cochran, Russ
Jacobs, John
Wadkins, Bobby
Lowery, Steve
Petrovic, Tim
Springer. Mike
Hatalsky. Morris
Reid, Mike
Eger, David
Hallberg, Gary
Hulbert, Mike
Schuiz, Ted
Streck, Ron
Hinkle, Lon
Peaples, David
Coceres, Jose
Nielsen, Lonnie
Hammond, Donnie
Henninger, Brian
Black. Ronnie
Tryba, Ted
Clearwater, Keith
Inman, John
Lonard, Peter
Lancaster, Neal
Kraft, Greg
Riegger, John
Mason, James
Boros, Guy
Dodds, Trevor
Daley, Joe
Heinen, Mike
Donald, Mike
Standly, Mike
Jones, Kent
Delsing, Jay
Mast, Dick
Hart, Jeff
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Allen, Michael
Ames, Stephen
Andrade, Billy
Armour III, Tommy
Austin, Woody

+ Blake, Jay Don +
Bradley, Michael
Broadhurst, Paul
Browne, Olin o+
Bryant, Bart
Byrum, Tom
Calcavecchia,
Couples, Fred
Dawson, Marco +
Day, Glen
Dunlap, Scott
Durant, Joe
Estes, Bob
Faldo, Nick
Flegch, Steve
Franco, Carlos +
Frogt, David
Funk, Fred
Gage, Bobby
Garwood, Doug
Gilder, Bob
Goodes, Mike
Goydes, Paul
Haas, Jay
Hamilton, Todd
Hoch, Scott
Huston, John
Janzen, Lee
Jenking, Tom
Jimenez, Miguel Angel
Jobe, Brandt
Kelly, Jerry
Kendall, Skip
Maggert, Jeff
Mayfair, Billy
McCarron, Scott
Mediate, Rocco
Mize, Larry
Montgomerie,
O'Meara, Mark
Olazabal, Jose Maria
Parel, Scott
Parnevik, Jesper
Parry, Craig
Pavin, Corey

Mark

Colin

+ - Sponsor Exemptions.

Pernice Jr.,
Perry, Kenny
Price, Phillip
Quinn, Fran
Roberts, Loren
Rutledge, Jim
Sauers, Gene
Short, Jr., Wes
Simpson, Scott
Sindelax, Joey
Singh, Viijay
Sluman, Jeff
Smith, Jerry
Spittle, Rod
Stadler, Craig
Sutherland, Kevin
Toledo, Esteban
Toms, David
Triplett, Kirk
Tway, Bob

Van de Velde, Jean
Verplank, Scott
Waldorf, Duffy
Wood, Willie

4 Event Qualifiers(4)
78 Players in Fld.
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Jim Carter
Mark Brooks
Steve Pate
Bill Glasson
Dan Forsman
Tom Purtzexr
Blaine McCallister
Ken Green
Danny Edwards
Russ Cochran
John Jacobs
Bobby Wadkins
Steve Lowery
Tim Petrovic
Mike Springer
Morris Hatalsky
Mike Reid
David Eger
Gary Hallberg
Mike Hulbert
Ted Schulz

Ron Streck
Lon Hinkle
David Peoples
Jose Coceres
Lonnie Nielsen
Donnie Hammond
Brian Henninger
Ronnie Black
Ted Tryba
Keith Clearwater
John Inman
Peter Lonard
Neal Lancaster
Greg Kraft
John Riegger
James Mason
Guy Boros
Trevor Dodds
Joe Daley

Mike Heinen
Mike Donald
Mike Standly
Kent Jones

Jay Delsing
Dick Mast

Jeff Hart




